HEhIRdl fadHTT / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT
SRAIBIRCT BT AT / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

9. 9T / REG. NO.- 67/JIN/2007-2008 fadi® / DATE- 13-01-2023

DHATTARWAL EDUCATION SOCIETY MANDRELLA fSTaT S-S, TSI AITSC! ORGSRl eI, 1958 (
RIS T FaR 28, 1958 ) @ II=Id Yol WRAT B | 39 ARl &I uRafid HrRISIR JEewieRdmd & S
H ISR HIATSCT ISREHRT AT, 1958 Bl IRI— 4 (1) B <A I DI T8 © (O Hw & Reble A
deTRa fovar Srar 2|

DHATTARWAL EDUCATION SOCIETY MANDRELLA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE
RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE
COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES
REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 ( 1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

Sl. No. Photo Name Gender Post Address DOB

1 Anita MALE Member 05/07/1980
2 Anita Payal FEMALE Treasurer 25/03/1980
3 ’ Arun Singh MALE Chairmen 05/06/1982
4 Daya Ram MALE Member 10/09/1974
5 Deepak Kumar Saini MALE Membe 01/07/1972
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Ikrar Ali

Krishna Karwasara

Leeladhar Bhageria

Mahesh Kumar

Manju Lata Nayak
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Poonam Arya

Rajesh Kumar Saini

Ritu

Sandeep Kumar

Sandeep Kumar
Dhattarwal

Sanju Saini

Sunaina

Sunita Kumari

Vikram Singh

Gender

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Post Address

MEMBER

Member

Member

MEMBER

Member

Member

Member

Director

Member

Member

Member

MEMBER

Secretary

Member

Vice-
Chairman

Member

Member

qre— 3 RRER R Al 6T / GOVERNING BODY @1 JeTfavdr T 1HTes =&l AT oI |

Signature yotfv

Digitally sign?dgl\\ agjeev Kumar

Designation : REGI
Date: 2023.01.1

Reason: Approv,
Location: JhunjhEdé_ll

rified

RAR
:18:29 IST

DOB

01/01/1987

03/09/1974

27/09/1990

11/02/1966

16/02/1976

16/01/1978

15/05/1984

12/12/1979

26/03/1987

03/08/1982

18/12/1987

15/02/1988

28/01/1983

10/10/1988

04/08/1983

08/12/1988

14/01/1995



Signature Not Verified

Digitally signéo‘Q:Sa eev Kumar
Designation : REGIZARAR
Date: 2023.01.1 :18:29 IST

Reason: Approv,
Location: JhunjhEi_[l




		2023-01-13T15:18:29+0530
	Jhunjhunu
	Approved


		2023-01-13T15:18:29+0530
	Jhunjhunu
	Approved


		2023-01-13T15:18:29+0530
	Jhunjhunu
	Approved




