

## सहकारिता विभाग / COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT

## कार्यकारिणी की सूची / EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE LIST

पं. संख्या / REG. NO.- 67/JJN/2007-2008

दिनांक / DATE- 13-01-2023

DHATTARWAL EDUCATION SOCIETY MANDRELLA जिला झुन्झुनू राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 ( राजस्थान एक्ट नंबर 28, 1958) के अन्तर्गत पंजीकृत संस्था है। इस संस्था की परिवर्तित कार्यकारिणी अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता के कार्यालय मे राजस्थान सोसाइटी रजिस्ट्रीकरण अधिनियम, 1958 की धारा— 4 (1) के अन्तर्गत प्रस्तुत की गई है जिसे संस्था के रिकॉर्ड मे संधारित किया जाता है।

DHATTARWAL EDUCATION SOCIETY MANDRELLA DISTRICT Jhunjhunu IS A REGISTERED INSTITUTION UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958 ( RAJASTHAN ACT NUMBER 28, 1958 ) . THE CHANGED EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE OF THE INSTITUTION IS SUBMITTEED BEFORE THE UNDERSIGNED UNDER THE RAJASTHAN SOCIETIES REGISTRATION ACT, 1958

SECTION- 4 (1) WHICH IS FILED IN THE SOCIETY'S RECORD.

SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
1		Anita	MALE	Member		05/07/1980
2		Anita Payal	FEMALE	Treasurer		25/03/1980
3		Arun Singh	MALE	Chairmen		05/06/1982
4		Daya Ram	MALE	Member		10/09/1974
5		Deepak Kumar Saini	MALE	Membe		01/07/1972



SI. No.	Photo	Name	Gender	Post	Address	DOB
6		Dipika	MALE	MEMBER		01/01/1987
7		Ikrar Ali	MALE	Member		03/09/1974
8		Krishna Karwasara	MALE	Member		27/09/1990
9		Leeladhar Bhageria	MALE	MEMBER		11/02/1966
10		Mahesh Kumar	MALE	Member		16/02/1976
11		Manju Lata Nayak	MALE	Member		16/01/1978
12		Manoj Kumar	MALE	Member		15/05/1984
13		Nishant	MALE	Director		12/12/1979
14		Poonam Arya	MALE	Member		26/03/1987
15		Rajesh Kumar Saini	MALE	Member		03/08/1982
16		Ritu	MALE	Member		18/12/1987
17		Sandeep Kumar	MALE	MEMBER		15/02/1988
18		Sandeep Kumar Dhattarwal	MALE	Secretary		28/01/1983
19		Sanju Saini	MALE	Member		10/10/1988
20		Sunaina	MALE	Vice- Chairman		04/08/1983
21		Sunita Kumari	MALE	Member		08/12/1988
22		Vikram Singh	MALE	Member		14/01/1995

नोट— इसे रजिस्ट्रार द्वारा शासी निकाय / GOVERNING BODY की वैधानिकता का अनुमोदन नहीं माना जावे ।





